BARREN COUNTY ECONOMIC AUTHORITY

CONFIDENTIALITY AGREEMENT

I,, a	a duly appointed and acting member of the
Barren County Economic Authority Board of	
Directors, I may receive proprietary, sensition electronic form, which is hereinafter runderstand that Confidential Information nand other Board members until such time through either: (1) a public announcement	e of my duties as a member of the Board of ve and valuable information in written, verbal eferred to as "Confidential Information". I must remain protected from disclosure by me as the information becomes publicly known from a duly authorized representative of the disclosure by a third party resulting in the the public domain.
<u> </u>	s deemed Confidential Information, I agree to disclose it to any other person under any uired by law.
	per disclosure of Confidential Information is Barren County Economic Authority, a party
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	per disclosure of Confidential Information to a Economic Authority and myself to financial from.
	perly disclosure Confidential Information to a per my removal from the Board of Directors of
Dated:	Nome Drinted.
	Name Printed:
	Board Members

Barren County Economic Authority